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5月25日

№ チーム名 市町村
5月26日

2

0

5/3①

利府中央 1 5/26

5 瀬　峰

10 ④

不戦勝

5/3②

利府中央 0

12

0

5/3③

利府中央 5 5/26

10 瀬　峰

8 ③

9

0

0

5/3①

鷹来A 12 5/26

3 あゆ

4 ①

抽選 7

5/3②

鷹来A 2

7

1

9

5/3③

鷹来A 11 5/26

3 あゆ

3 ②

2

Ｂブロック

登米市 )

)

)

27 亘理町

23 若柳小ヤングナイン ( 栗原市

33 利府館山野球 ( 利府町

24 新田小ツインズ ( 登米市

26 鶴が森少年野球クラブ (

29 石越ジャガーズ

蔵王イーグルス (

)

25 鹿又ベースボールクラブ ( 石巻市 )

28 城内東 ( 大和町 )

仙台市

)

)

(

吉浜イーグルス (

34 青麻少年野球クラブ ( 白石市 )

)

37 木町通フレンズ ( 仙台市 )

35 増田西ロイヤルズ ( 名取市 )

36 八幡小少年野球クラブ ( 仙台市

40 気仙沼ジュニアフェニックス ( 気仙沼市 )

亘理町 )

39 東向陽台スカイラーク ( 富谷市 )

38 亘理スリッカーズ (

42 小野田スターズ ( 加美町 )

41 成田オーシャンイーグルス ( 富谷市 )

44 東松島ドリームズ野球 ( 東松島市 )

43 オール杉小野球 ( 塩竈市 )

30 岩沼東ライオンズ野球 ( 岩沼市 )

32 沼辺少年野球クラブ ( 村田町 )

31 蔵王町 )

鷹来A

鷹来A

鷹来A

鷹来A

5/5④

5/5③

5/5②

5/5①

5/5④

5/5③

5/5②

5/5①

Ⓑ

5月3日 5月5日

利府中央

利府中央

利府中央

利府中央
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